Grand Prix Jeunes Majeur U14 Garcons - Cice Blossac

du 17/06/2023 au 18/06/2023 - EXCLUSIV GOLF DE CICE-BLOSSAC
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NOM Prénom
PEMERIKA Tao

MARTIN Paul

POMMIER Valentin
NADAL Anthony
BUISSON Titouan
RIZZON Martin

AMIEL Rafael

MORAT Aydan

GIRE Louis

CEVIRGEN Alan
WILLEM Antoine
LEGOFF Ewenn
VINCENT Clément
BUARD-COUVREUR Eloi
HEULOT Mathis
SIMONNOT Benjamin

EL KHOMRI Alexandre
AYODELE Maxence

LE SAGER Louis
MARCHIVE Paul
LIGNEREUX Simon
PAYAN GUILLAUME Louis
CHAPLIN Valentin

LE HELLOCO Sacha
VELLY Paul
SALVAGNAC--BOYER Ruben
GRANGE Arthur

BOUAZIZI Benjamin

Liste officielle

ldx
2,3

0,9
1,4
31
18
2,3
3,5
4,7
6,7
4,7
6,5
5,1
6,6
2,6
4,4
5,3
6,2
4,9
4,1
41
3,5
4,7
2,0
4,4
2,9
4,4
6,3

3,9

M.J.

44

55

59

66

70

74

76

77

78

85

86

92

95

101

102

105

106

112

114

116

118

128

130

134

137

142

143

144

Inscrit le

17/05/23

17/01/23

21/01/23

27/04/23

25/01/23

10/02/23

23/04/23

16/01/23

09/04/23

02/05/23

13/05/23

19/03/23

26/03/23

09/05/23

11/04/23

17/01/23

08/05/23

15/05/23

17/05/23

15/05/23

09/03/23

09/05/23

29/01/23

07/05/23

05/04/23

17/05/23

18/01/23

09/05/23

Ligue

BRETAGNE
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
NORMANDIE
GRAND-EST
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
BRETAGNE
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PDL
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
NORMANDIE
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
NORMANDIE
BRETAGNE
OCCITANIE
AURA

AURA
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il
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
il

(1|
(1|
(1|

(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
il
(1|
il
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|

NOM Prénom
LISSAGUE Eliot

RAMSAMY Sunil
VANDEWALLE Maél
DELCROS-BICHON Leho
GOURVENNEC Oscar
AUFFRET Marius
BOIREAU Elouen
SEASSAU Antonin
FRIMOND Cameron
FURLANI Paolo

DA EIRA Matteo
BEAUDET Gabriel
MABEN Adrian

MACOUIN Louis

NOM Prénom
CHESNEAU Batiste

FABRE Anatole

LEON Quentin

NOM Prénom
TOURGEMAN Antoine

GOGUYER DESCHAUMES Victor

POUX Hippolyte
DUBOC Davon
ENEE Gregoire
BRULE Giovanni
HUMBERT Noha
THOMAS Arthur
LERAYS Eliott
MARTY-MAHE Tiago
RABILLER Matisse
RENAUDIN Clément
STATIOTIS Grégoire

BEZIO Charly

ldx
6,2

5,8
6,9
3,0
5,9
6,9
4,0
6,7
2,7
6,8
6,1
4,4
6,9

6,3

Wild Card DTN

ldx
5,7

58

3,4

Liste d'attente

ldx
7,0

5,0
6,0
57
8,3
6,1
7,8
75
7,2
7,1
8,8
9,0
10,4

9,6

M.J.
146

149

151

155

156

161

167

171

174

177

178

180

191

209

M.J.

182

221

192

M.J.

196

229

238

241

242

253

259

261

265

277

278

282

283

287

Inscrit le
03/02/23

16/05/23

14/05/23

23/04/23

16/04/23

03/04/23

25/04/23

12/05/23

16/05/23

21/03/23

15/04/23

07/05/23

17/05/23

20/03/23

Inscrit le
27/04/23

12/04/23

16/05/23

Inscrit le
08/05/23

01/05/23

26/01/23

30/04/23

10/02/23

12/04/23

09/05/23

14/05/23

25/04/23

20/01/23

24/04/23

04/03/23

09/05/23

07/04/23

Ligue
N-AQUITAINE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
PDL
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
OCCITANIE
AURA
AURA
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PDL

Ligue
OCCITANIE

PDL

OCCITANIE

Ligue

N-AQUITAINE
AURA
NORMANDIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
NORMANDIE
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
BRETAGNE
PDL
BRETAGNE
N-AQUITAINE
PDL
BRETAGNE

N-AQUITAINE
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il
(1|
(1|
(1|

(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|

il
i

NOM Prénom
BERNIER Thomas

DELARCHE Malo
NAVIDZADEH William
VAUTIER Paul
KOSHKIN Nazar

MAR Nathan

RIVIERE Joao
GUILLEMET Alexandre
IRALOUR Raphaél
SYLLA Zachary
BERNIER Simon

BISBOS Dorian

NOM Prénom
CHOLLET Tahiana

JESUS Hippolyte

ldx
9,3

8,5
9,2
9,4
10,3
10,3
9,7
8,6
9,1
9,1
9,0

9,8

Hors critere

ldx
10,7

15,4

M.J.

297

301

305

314

326

336

340

369

375

432

439

448

M.J.

315

Inscrit le
18/04/23

03/05/23

19/01/23

15/05/23

27/01/23

16/01/23

12/03/23

03/05/23

16/05/23

12/05/23

02/05/23

12/05/23

Inscrit le
04/04/23

19/02/23

Ligue
PDL

BRETAGNE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

BRETAGNE

PDL
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
PDL

BRETAGNE

Ligue
CENTRE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE



